Pnvate, non-commercial, passenger automob~les or pickup 
trucks whch, when lncIudmg all attachments ( d u d m g ,  wthout lmtabon, racks and 
shells), do not exceed one (I) ton m carrylng load or cargo capacity, erghty-four (84) snches 
m helght or wdth or two hundred twenty- eight (228) mches m. length, may be parked on the 
Property wthm a garage or m a pnvate dnveway appurtenant to a Dwellmg Umt but except 
as provided m the next sentence may not be parked elsewhere on the Property or streets 
adjomg the Property The preceding sentence shall not preclude occasional overflow